

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.5932-5933/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2010 in RFA No.
2770/2009 In RFA No. 2771/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PIARA SINGH ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C)...CC No. 6105-6138 of 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master