

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 8292-8300/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2010 in RFA No.4130/2002,RFA No.4131/2002, RFA No.4132/2002 dated 28/03/2011 in RFA No.4130/2002, RFA No.4131/2002, RFA No.4132/2002, CM No.192/2011, CM No.193/2011, CM No.194/2011CM No.195/2011CM No.713/2011CM No.714/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DIDAR SINGH ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1-2
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 10/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties.

List and tag with Appeal No.6029/2009 and other connected matters.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master