

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25434-25444/2011

JOGINDER SINGH ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 15/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Mansha Monga, Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

A very cryptic report seems to have been filed indicating that report in respect of unserved respondents is awaited. Registry to submit a detailed report indicating the status of all the respondents.

Duly represented respondents are granted three weeks' time for filing counter affidavit, if any.

List again on 1.7.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj