

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4691-4699/2012

DIDAR SINGH ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.  
(office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
[IN CHAMBER]For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.  
for Ms. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

For Respondent(s) None

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks one last adjournment, so as to enable him to furnish fresh correct addresses of respondent nos. 4 and 5 in Civil Appeal Nos. 4691-4693 of 2012.

Prayer is allowed.

One last opportunity is granted to the learned counsel for the appellants to furnish correct addresses of respondent nos. 4 and 5 in Civil Appeal Nos. 4691-4693 of 2012. Needful be done within four weeks from today.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master(Parveen Kumar)  
AR-cum-PS