

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).3347-3380/2011

KULDEEP KAUR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25434-25444/2011 (IV-B)C.A. No. 4691-4699/2012 (IV)C.A. No. 4733-4734/2011 (IV)

Date : 07-12-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manavir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Karan Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Manik Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Khatri, AOR

Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kr. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Kr. Chourasia, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Biswal, Adv.

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Annam Venkatesh, AOR

Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.

Mr. D.Shiva Shankar, Adv.

Ms. Agrimaa Singh, Adv.

Ms. Ritumbhara Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

Mr. Mayank, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka C., Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Singh Kuchaliya, Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 08.12.2022.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)